MP 76
 Flowers say it better.  Ftd says it  best.™
the ftD® Luxury coLLection™
elegance ~ Distinction ~ Premier Arrangements
the Ftd® luxury collection is a beautiful selection of floral artistry featuring lavish flower varieties
in artfully crafted designer vases. created to take gift giving to the next level, these designs
represent the ultimate in gifts for any occasion, including Fall festivities,
christmas, anniversaries and birthdays.

orders, as is the standard for all Ftd orders
Branded accessories for
lUx and lx2 codification
RECEIVE a FREE lUxURy PoSTER WITH PURCHaSE oF lUx oR lx2
the Ftd luxury collectIon kIt requIres codIFIcatIon
tHE LuxuRY coLLEctIon WILL BE FEatuRED In tHE 2013 FLoRaL SELEctIonS GuIDE uPDatE
Call 800 767 4000 or visit www.ftdi.com      Flowers available at: www.FTDFlowerExchange.com
MP
t h e  F t d ®  l u x u r y  c o l l e c t I o n ™
 Lx00 glorIous
18 Freedom 60 cm Roses
12 Buffalo Orange Mokara Orchid stems
1 large glass pillow Vase (#lux-pIlloW)
 approx. 22"h x 23"w
 DELIVERED SRP $194.99
Captivate with this sculptural glass vase, filled
with exquisite Mokara orchids and brilliant
red Freedom roses.
MP 77Canadian Price/SRP = U.S. Price/SRP x prior month’s average exchange rate
MP 78
 Flowers say it better.  Ftd says it  best.™
extrAorDinAry Design
 Lx22 laVIsh
75 Freedom 60 cm Roses
12 Green Hypericum Berry stems
7 White hydrangea blooms
1 large glass pillow Vase (#lux-pIlloW)
 approx. 33"h x 26"w
 DELIVERED SRP $339.99
 Lx73 IntrIgue
9 blush hydrangea blooms
7 pink oriental lily stems
6 Pink Asiatic Lily stems
1 14" Tapered Glass Vase (#LUX-Taper)
 approx. 38"h x 28"w
 DELIVERED SRP $234.99
Lx22
Lx73
overflowing with love and more than 75
blooms, this exquisite pillow vase creates
a perfect circle, the symbol of eternity.
a triumphant mix of exceptional lilies
bursts from our towering glass vase.
It’s cleverly crafted to be substantially
weighted, yet appear graceful and light.
Call 800 767 4000 or visit www.ftdi.com      Flowers available at: www.FTDFlowerExchange.com
MP 79
Lx75
t h e  F t d ®  l u x u r y  c o l l e c t I o n ™
moDern treAsures
 Lx75 lumInous
6 Pale Pink Dendrobium Orchid stems
6 Hot Pink Dendrobium Orchid stems
5 Fuchsia dendrobium orchid stems
5 green dendrobium orchid stems
4 lavender dendrobium orchid stems
4 red dendrobium orchid stems
1 Aspidistra leaf
1 10" Glass Cylinder Vase (#LUX-10)
 approx. 22"h x 22"w
 DELIVERED SRP $164.99
 Lx74 FlaWless
15 Plum Calla Lilies
15  Light Pink Calla Lilies
15  Dark Pink Calla Lilies
1 large glass pillow Vase (#lux-pIlloW)
 approx. 28"h x 32"w
 DELIVERED SRP $374.99

$56.00 ctn. of 4 ($14.00 ea.)
QW Lux-EDGE
lUx CoDIFICaTIon
lx2 CoDIFICaTIon
Call 800 767 4000 or visit www.ftdi.com      Flowers available at: www.FTDFlowerExchange.com
MP 87
 Flowers say it better.  Ftd says it  best.™
V12V11
 V12 astonIshIng
10 Hot Pink Stock stems
9 Orange 60 cm Roses
6 Pink Hydrangea blooms
6 Pale Pink Stock stems
1 Glass Urn (#1250)
 approx. 24"h x 22"w
 *DELIVERED SRP $209.99
iconic styLe
 V11 musIngs
30 White Open Cut Calla Lilies
20 White Mini Calla Lilies
1 Glass Urn (#1250)
 approx. 25"h x 25"w
 *DELIVERED SRP $399.99